
Presiding Bishop:  
Scott Jameson Jones 

bishop@greatplainsumc.org (316) 686-0600 

9440 E. Boston, Suite 160 
Wichita, KS 67207 

GreatPlainsUMC.org 

Administrative Assistant:  
Barbara Campbell 

bcampbell@greatplainsumc.org 

Support Staff: Amanda Thome athome@greatplainsumc.org 
   

Assistant to the Bishop: 
Nancy Lambert 

nlambert@greatplainsumc.org 

(402) 464-5994, ext. 126  
or (800) 435-6107 
(402) 464-6203 FAX 

3333 Landmark Circle 
Lincoln, NE 68504  

lincolnoffice@greatplainsumc.org 
   

Treasurer & Dir. of Admin. Services 
Gary Beach 

gbeach@greatplainsumc.org 

(785) 272-9111 
or (877) 972-9111 
(785) 272-9135 FAX 

4201 SW 15th St. 
PO Box 4187 
Topeka, KS 66604 

topekaoffice@greatplainsumc.org 
   

Transition into Ministry Coordinator: 
Nicole Conard 

nconard@greatplainsumc.org 

(316) 684-0266 
(800) 745-2350 
(316) 684-0044 FAX 

9440 E. Boston, Suite 110 
Wichita, KS 67207  

wichitaoffice@greatplainsumc.org 

Assistant Treasurer: Mary Conrad mconrad@greatplainsumc.org 

Dir. of Congregational Excellence: 
Evelyn Fisher 

efisher@greatplainsumc.org 

Hispanic Ministry Coordinator:  
Corey Godbey 

cgodbey@greatplainsumc.org 

Student Ministry Coordinator:  
Shane Hinderliter 

shane@greatplainsumc.org 

Benefits Officer: Carol Jackson cjackson@greatplainsumc.org 

Communications Coordinator:  
Cindy Kelly 

ckelly@greatplainsumc.org 

Admin. Assistant: TruDee Little tlittle@greatplainsumc.org 

Receptionist: Ann Manske amanske@greatplainsumc.org 

Accounting: Patrick McKaig pmckaig@greatplainsumc.org 

Safe Gatherings Coordinator:  
Kathie Monroe 

kmonroe@greatplainsumc.org 

New Church Start Coordinator: 
Nathan Stanton 

nstanton@greatplainsumc.org 

   

Dodge City: Don Hasty dodgecityDS@greatplainsumc.org (620) 227-2077 
DodgeCityDistrictUMC.org Admin Asst: Patti Craghead pcraghead@greatplainsumc.org 

Hays: Max Clayton haysDS@greatplainsumc.org (785) 628-8188 
HaysDistrictUMC.org Admin Asst: DeeDee Peteete dpeteete@greatplainsumc.org 

Hutchinson: Dennis Livingston hutchinsonDS@greatplainsumc.org (620) 669-0011 
HutchinsonDistrictUMC.org Admin Asst: Sheila Bartley sbartley@greatplainsumc.org 

Salina: Lewis Van Der Wege salinaDS@greatplainsumc.org (785) 827-5541 ext 1190 
SalinaDistrictUMC.org Admin Asst: Kathy Mastin kmastin@greatplainsumc.org 

Wichita East: Gary R. Brooks wichitaeastDS@greatplainsumc.org (316) 684-6652 
EastWichitaDistrictUMC.org Admin Asst: Kara Lefto klefto@greatplainsumc.org 

Wichita West: Linda Louderback wichitawestDS@greatplainsumc.org (316) 684-6652 
WestWichitaDistrictUMC.org Admin Asst: Kara Lefto klefto@greatplainsumc.org 

 


